



International Journal for Research in Applied Science & Engineering Technology

IJRASET is indexed with Crossref for DOI-DOI : 10.22214

Website : www.ijraset.com, E-mail : ijraset@gmail.com

Certificate

It is here by certified that the paper ID : IJRASET11105, entitled

by

Vida Fe K. Lagumbay

Food Security and Sustainability in the Changing Climate: The Case of Developing

Country

JISRA F

ISRA Journal Impact Factor: **7.429** 





Researcher ID: N-9681-2016





after review is found suitable and has been published in Volume 5, Issue XI, November 2017 in

were

Editor in Chief, **iJRASET** 





International Journal for Research in Applied Science & Engineering Technology

IJRASET is indexed with Crossref for DOI-DOI : 10.22214

Website : www.ijraset.com, E-mail : ijraset@gmail.com

Certificate

 $J_{F}$ 

ISRA Journal Impact Factor: **7.429** 





Researcher ID: N-9681-2016





Food Security and Sustainability in the Changing Climate: The Case of Developing Country by

Dona Mae A. Cabillar

after review is found suitable and has been published in Volume 5, Issue XI, November 2017 in

It is here by certified that the paper ID : IJRASET11105, entitled

nernational

1-7

Editor in Chief, **IJRASET** 





International Journal for Research in Applied Science & Engineering Technology

IJRASET is indexed with Crossref for DOI-DOI : 10.22214

Website : www.ijraset.com, E-mail : ijraset@gmail.com

Certificate

It is here by certified that the paper ID : IJRASET11105, entitled

by Rachel Mariz A. Jumoc

Food Security and Sustainability in the Changing Climate: The Case of Developing

Country

JISRA F

ISRA Journal Impact Factor: **7.429** 





Researcher ID: N-9681-2016





after review is found suitable and has been published in Volume 5, Issue XI, November 2017 in

were

Editor in Chief, **iJRASET** 





International Journal for Research in Applied Science & Engineering Technology

IJRASET is indexed with Crossref for DOI-DOI : 10.22214

Website : www.ijraset.com, E-mail : ijraset@gmail.com

Certificate

It is here by certified that the paper ID : IJRASET11105, entitled

by

Ray Mark Woren Quiling

Food Security and Sustainability in the Changing Climate: The Case of Developing

*Country* 

JISRA F

ISRA Journal Impact Factor: **7.429** 





Researcher ID: N-9681-2016





after review is found suitable and has been published in Volume 5, Issue XI, November 2017 in

were

Editor in Chief, **iJRASET** 





International Journal for Research in Applied Science & Engineering Technology

IJRASET is indexed with Crossref for DOI-DOI : 10.22214

Website : www.ijraset.com, E-mail : ijraset@gmail.com

Certificate

It is here by certified that the paper ID : IJRASET11105, entitled

by Oliva P. Canencia

Food Security and Sustainability in the Changing Climate: The Case of Developing

Country

JISRA F

ISRA Journal Impact Factor: **7.429** 





Researcher ID: N-9681-2016





after review is found suitable and has been published in Volume 5, Issue XI, November 2017 in

were

Editor in Chief, **iJRASET**